28.03MTS   30.55CBM  
17LOGS DOUGLAS FIR USD $80/MT $2,242.40 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:  USA Deposit Refund

DIAMETER: 8"+           AVERAGE LENGTH:13'+

TOTAL Container Number

4 CONTAINERS

EGHU9726337

EISU8347510

EITU9237240

TIIU5043186

TOTAL PAY SAY US DOLLARS EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 
AND FORTY FOUR ONLY Total： $8,944.00

Our Bank: BMO BANK N.A.
PAY THIS
AMOUNT13300 Crossroads Parkway North| SC-XRD-2W-G City of 

Industry, CA 91746-3417

Swift code: HATRUS44
ABA Number: 071025661
Bank Account: 0072371487